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Features & Benefits

High sensitivity for exceptional performance

Low profile design

Defaults to Auto-ON to 50% operation for maximum

energy savings
Specifications
General Info
Product Line

Color

Country Of Origin

Dimensions
Product Width US
Product Volume US

Product Height US

Additional Information

Product Environmental Profile

Technical Information
Sensor Type

Wattage

Wattstopper

Discontinued - Ultrasonic Wall Switch Occupancy Sensor, 2-Button, 120/277V, Lt. Aimond

Part No. UW-200-LA

The UW-200 ultrasonic wall switch sensor turns lights ON and OFF based on occupancy. It
contains two relays for controlling two independent lighting loads or circuits and a variety of

features.

Two relays for control of two separate lighting loads or circuits

Selectable operation, walk-through, test and presentation modes for increased energy
savings and convenience

Wattstopper

Light Almond

China

3.0in

40.62 cuin

2.50n

Yes

Occupancy

1200 W

Replaced by Part Number

UPC Number

Product Weight US

Product Depth US

Amperage

Voltage

Part of a comprehensive line of PIR, Ultrasonic and Dual Technology wall switch sensors

DSW-302-LA

754182919543

0.451b

5.0in

43 A

120/277V
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