

Wattstopper Discontinued - Ultrasonic Wall Switch Occupancy Sensor, 2-Button, 120/277V, Lt. Almond Part No. UW-200-LA



The UW-200 ultrasonic wall switch sensor turns lights ON and OFF based on occupancy. It contains two relays for controlling two independent lighting loads or circuits and a variety of features.

Features & Benefits

High sensitivity for exceptional performance

Low profile design

Defaults to Auto-ON to 50% operation for maximum energy savings

Two relays for control of two separate lighting loads or circuits

Selectable operation, walk-through, test and presentation modes for increased energy savings and convenience

Part of a comprehensive line of PIR, Ultrasonic and Dual Technology wall switch sensors

Specifications

Gen	era	H	n f	0

ceneral into				
Product Line	Wattstopper	Replaced by Part Number	Replaced by Part Number DSW-302-LA	
Color	Light Almond	UPC Number	754182919543	
Country Of Origin	China			
Dimensions				
Product Width US	3.0 in	Product Weight US	0.45 lb	
Product Volume US	40.62 cu in	Product Depth US	5.0 in	
Product Height US	2.5 in			
Additional Information				
Product Environmental Profile	Yes			
Technical Information				
Sensor Type	Occupancy	Amperage	4.3 A	
Wattage	1200 W	Voltage	120/277 V	